🖌 🔅 🦿 PLEASE READ ALL IN	STRUCTIONS BEFORE	COMPLETING THIS FORM.	
	IDA DEPARTMENT OF STATI Katherine Harris Secretary of State	FILED 02 MAY 13 PM 1:21	
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS DOCUMENT # F0000000031 Corporation Name		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
AVEX INDUSTRIES, LTD. COMPANY		1005.000	-
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address			NA BURNIN AND AND AND
3 DEPOT STREET 3 DEPOT STREET HUDSON FALLS NY 12839 HUDSON FALLS NY 12839			
	Mailing Office Address, If Applicable	4. Date incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 10/20	N1000
206 6/tw ST, -F, TH / Top 206 6/tw ST, -/-F/H / Top Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. FEI Number	/1999 Applied For
City & State City & State City & State		14-1725923	Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip	80/ Country JA		dditional Fee required
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Officers 2         Street Address of Eacl Officer and/or Directors         Street Address of Eacl Officer and/or Directors			
P SPRINGER, JACK JR 2 DEPOT STREET - 206 G (m ST - F)		ETH From 6 (ALLS NY 12839	T12801
V IANNIELLO, ANTHONY R 805 ROUTE 146 - NORT		/	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered	d Agent		***300.00
Name DAA		· · · · ·	
TORRIGO, RAFAEL 1260 PALMETTO, SUITE C WINTER PARK FL 32789		Name     PAFAPL     TOPIO     100       Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)     103     EAST     AmcCiA     TAOCT       Suite, Apt. #, Etc.     Suite, Apt. #, Etc.     Suite, Apt. Street     Suite, Apt. Street	
City RIAN &			<sup>p Code</sup>
<ul> <li>10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named</li> <li>Signature of Registered Agent</li> <li>III Registered Agent</li> <li>I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trust this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of it on this application is true and accurate andmy signature shows</li> </ul>	DAGENT MUST SIGN tee empowered to execute this application as been eliminated, the corporate name satisfie ndividuals listed on this form do not qualify for	Date 4/13/62 provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certis s the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, or an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The in	ify that when filing F.S., that all fees
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OF PRINTED NAME			<u>P 745-7</u> 264



April 9, 2002

Florida Dept. of State Katherine Harris, Sec. Of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32315

1

Re: Avex Industries Letter 301A00056948

Enclosed, please find a copy of your letter dated October 15, 2001, requesting \$600.00 reinstatement fee for the current year and \$88.75 corporate supplemental fee for the current year. In addition to this, I understand that you have spoken with our corporate offices and have advised that these figures are now totaling \$950.00, which includes a \$150.00 fee for 2002.

Over the past year, our Florida office has moved from PhotoTherapeutix, 1260 Palmetto Ave. Suite C, Winter Park, FL 32789 to PhotoTherapeutix, 1103 E. Amelia Street, Orlando, Fl 32803 and the corporate office in New York State has moved from Avex Industries Ltd., 3 Depot Street, Hudson Falls, NY 12839 to Avex Industries Ltd., 206 Glen Street, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Glens Falls, NY 12801. Somewhere in these moves, many pieces of mail were not forwarded to the proper offices and/or departments. Payments were not sent in on time due to the executive offices not receiving the important documents from your office.

In view of the above situation, we would appreciate it very much if you would waive the penalties and late fees. We will issue the proper checks upon your response. Please forward all future correspondence to this office address.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Respectfully,

Mary Ellen Bernard Executive Administrator

Enc.